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Want more Fun, Faithful and FREE activities all through ADVENT...
Sign up NOW at

www.AdventAdventure.com!

Monday, January 8: Jesus as an Adult – Feast of the Baptism of the Lord 
Sunday, January 7: Star of Bethlehem – Epiphany
Saturday, January 6: Blessed Virgin Mary – First Saturday of the Month
Friday, January 5: Sacred Heart of Jesus – First Friday of the Month
Thursday, January 4: St. Elizabeth Ann Seton – Feast of St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
Wednesday, January 3: Lamb – Daily Gospel Reading
Tuesday, January 2: Baptismal Shell – Daily Gospel Reading 
Monday, January 1: Blessed Virgin Mary – Solemnity of the Blessed Virgin Mary, Mother of God
Sunday, December 31: Holy Family – The Feast of The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary, and Joseph
Saturday, December 30: Blessed Virgin Mary with Baby Jesus – Daily Gospel Reading
Friday, December 29: Simeon with Baby Jesus – Daily Gospel Reading
Thursday, December 28: Angel – Feast of the Holy Innocents 
Wednesday, December 27: Eagle – Feast of St. John, Apostle & Evangelist
Tuesday, December 26: St. Stephen – Feast of St. Stephen
Monday, December 25: Baby Jesus – Christmas Day
Sunday, December 24: Purple Candle – Lit for the Fourth Sunday of Advent & Empty Manager – Christmas Eve 
Saturday, December 23: Eucharist – O Antiphon: O Emmanuel
Friday, December 22: Throne – O Antiphon: O King of All Nations
Thursday, December 21: Rising Sun – 0 Antiphon: O Radiant Dawn
Wednesday, December 20: Key – O Antiphon: O Key of David
Tuesday, December 19: Lily – O Antiphon: O Flower of Jesse’s Stem
Monday, December 18: Burning Bush – 0 Antiphon: O Lord of Lords
Sunday, December 17: Rose Candle – Lit for the Third Sunday of Advent & Holy Bible – 0 Antiphon: O Wisdom
Saturday, December 16: Prophet Elijah – Daily Gospel Reading
Friday, December 15: John the Baptist – Daily Gospel Reading
Thursday, December 14: Cross – Feast of St. John of the Cross
Wednesday, December 13: St. Lucy – Feast of St. Lucy
Tuesday, December 12: Our Lady of Guadalupe – Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe
Monday, December 11: Stream of Water – Daily First Reading
Sunday, December 10: Purple Candle – Lit for the Second Sunday of Advent
Saturday, December 9: St. Juan Diego – Feast of St. Juan Diego
Friday, December 8: Mary as a Young Girl – Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception
Thursday, December 7: A Rock – Daily Gospel Reading
Wednesday, December 6: St. Nicholas – Feast of St. Nicholas
Tuesday, December 5: Stump of Jesse – Daily First Reading
Monday, December 4: The Centurion – Daily Gospel Reading
Sunday, December 3: Purple Candle – Lit for the First Sunday of Advent


